Exit Delay
34.2”, 40.2”, 46.2”
[868mm, 1021mm,1173mm]
3”
[76mm] 3”
[76mm]
Normal Position Movement Position
TCP covers unwanted

“no special tools or knowledge” requirements.
Product Features
How To Order - Base Model (DSB Only)
How To Order - Illuminated Sign (I)
Specification Data
Current Draw: Dual Sense Bar Only - 24mA
	           Dual Sense Bar with Illumination - 44mA
Voltage: 12 or 24VDC
Operating Temperature: +32 to +120F [0 to +49C]
Shipping Weight: 6 to 8 lbs. depending on length
Warranty: MagnaCare Lifetime Replacement Warranty
Part #		  Description
DSB-CL		  Dual Sense Bar, Clear 36”
DSB-CL42	 Dual Sense Bar, Clear 42”
DSB-CL48	 Dual Sense Bar, Clear 48”
DSB-BK		  Dual Sense Bar, Black 36”
DSB-BK42	 Dual Sense Bar, Black 42”
DSB-BK48	 Dual Sense Bar, Black 48”
Part #		  Description
DSB-CLI		  Dual Sense Bar, Clear 36”, Illuminated Sign
DSB-CLI42	 Dual Sense Bar, Clear 42”, Illuminated Sign
DSB-CLI48	 Dual Sense Bar, Clear 48”, Illuminated Sign
DSB-BKI		  Dual Sense Bar, Black 36”, Illuminated Sign
DSB-BKI42	 Dual Sense Bar, Black 42”, Illuminated Sign
DSB-BKI48	 Dual Sense Bar, Black 48”, Illuminated Sign
DSB
Dual Sense Bar
NOTES: Order any Dual Sense Bar listed above with ElectroLynx connectors by adding the letters “EL” to the front of the Part# - Example: EL-DSB-CL42.
Order any Dual Sense Bar listed above as a dummy bar only (no electronics, no releasing function) by adding the letter “D” to the front of the Part# - Example: DDSB-CL.
How To Order - Anti-microbial (A)
How To Order - Illuminated/Anti-microbial (I/A)
Part #		  Description
DSB-CLA		 Dual Sense Bar, Clear 36”, MicroShield
DSB-CLA42	 Dual Sense Bar, Clear 42”, MicroShield
DSB-CLA48	 Dual Sense Bar, Clear 48”, MicroShield
DSB-BKA		 Dual Sense Bar, Black 36”, MicroShield
DSB-BKA42	 Dual Sense Bar, Black 42”, MicroShield
DSB-BKA48	 Dual Sense Bar, Black 48”, MicroShield
Part #		  Description
DSB-CLIA	 Dual Sense Bar, Clear 36”, Illuminated, MicroShield
DSB-CLIA42	 Dual Sense Bar, Clear 42”, Illuminated, MicroShield
DSB-CLIA48	 Dual Sense Bar, Clear 48”, Illuminated, MicroShield
DSB-BKIA	 Dual Sense Bar, Black 36”, Illuminated, MicroShield
DSB-BKIA42	 Dual Sense Bar, Black 42”, Illuminated, MicroShield
DSB-BKIA48	 Dual Sense Bar, Black 48”, Illuminated, MicroShield